
ROBISON

General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life July 14, 2013July 14, 2013July 14, 2013July 14, 2013

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $37,520 12

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Group $21,872 9

Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $21,761 10

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $18,630 6

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $15,984 3

Ulayyet, Fahed M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $15,660 1

Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $12,588 2

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $8,883 6

American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $8,832 1

Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $8,704 2

Schwartz, Scott J. Schwartz Insurance Agency $6,792 1

Norgard, Chad M. Norgard Insurance Group $6,491 1Norgard, Chad M. Norgard Insurance Group $6,491 1

Ortez, Philip B. Jr. Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc. $6,468 1

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $6,036 4

Schroeder, Shawn T. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $5,866 3

Bowes, Richard M. Bowes Insurance Agency $5,520 1

United Financial Services, Inc. $5,112 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $4,272 1

Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $3,912 1

Fisher, Erin B. Fisher Insurance Agency $3,900 1

Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $3,864 3

Roper, Charles W. Roper Insurance Agency $3,840 1

Lumia, Mark R. True Wealth Group, LLC $3,804 1

Mistroff, Michael Mistroff Insurance Agency $3,780 1

Broedell, Joseph F. Broedell Insurance Agency $3,768 1

Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $3,396 1

Smith, Todd W. Smith Insurance Agency $3,304 1

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $3,276 1

Biehler, Philip N. Biehler Insurance Agency $3,192 1

Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $2,844 1

Donohoo, Carole L. Donohoo Insurance Agency $2,844 1

Ehrlich, Carl F. Ehrlich Insurance Agency $2,844 1

First Insurance Enterprises, Inc. $2,796 1

Yankin, Dianne L. Yankin Insurance Agency $2,784 1



FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

July 14, 2013July 14, 2013July 14, 2013July 14, 2013

Ulayyet, Fahed M. $15,660

Maisonet, Marcie $12,324

Stevens, Jason $10,692

Sachs, Kerry $10,269

Rosenkrantz, Howard $8,280 Catron, Edward A. $5,688

Adams, Michelle $7,332 Bowes, Richard M. $5,520

Schwartz, Scott J. $6,792 Wagner, Eric D. $5,384

Writing AgentsWriting AgentsWriting AgentsWriting Agents
Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Schwartz, Scott J. $6,792 Wagner, Eric D. $5,384

Norgard, Chad M. $6,491 Hart, Kyle D. $5,268

Ortez, Philip B. Jr. $6,468 Guttman, Roy W. $5,030

Tantillo, Robert V. $6,036

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Ahlbum, Tim $4,824 Biehler, Philip N. $3,192

Holmquist, James A. $4,272 Schimmenti, Richard $3,192

Ahlbum, Jon $4,248 Brakefield, Lisa J. $3,084

Heller, Mark $3,912 Williams, Rosa L. $3,084

Fisher, Erin B. $3,900 Barganier, Brian K. $3,024

Roper, Charles W. $3,840 Aarons, Neill $2,982

Gagliardi, Rosemarie $3,836 Donohoo, Carole L. $2,844

Oddo, Shayna B. $3,804 Ehrlich, Carl F. $2,844

Mistroff, Michael $3,780 Gordon, Aaron $2,844

Broedell, Joseph F. $3,768 Lieberman, Sharon $2,844

Chard, Dani L. $3,528 Macht, Richard $2,844

Heck, Douglas S. $3,492 Minervini, Debra A. $2,844

Barta, Devin M. $3,396 Wierzbicki, Jason P. $2,796

Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,396 Yankin, Dianne L. $2,784

Kempler, Gary S. $3,372 Howell, Frank E. $2,676

Gerner, Karen C. $3,288 Delauter, Kenneth R. Jr. $2,668

Fink, Christopher $3,276 Richey, Catherine S. $2,592

Richard, Paul $3,276


